

Anne Vandbakk Corporate Communications Director Frédéric Guigues Investor Relations Phone: +46 8 58 78 45 00 anne.vandbakk@ifsworld.com

Phone: +46 8 58 78 45 00 frederic.guigues@ifsworld.com

PRESS RELEASE

LINKÖPING, NOVEMBER 28, 2011

IFS official sponsor of the 2011 Biathlon World Cup

IFS, the global enterprise applications company, has renewed its official partnership with the International Biathlon Union. The 2011 Biathlon World Cup starts off in Östersund, Sweden on November 29 and ends in Khanty-Mansiysk, Russia in March 2012.

Biathlon is becoming increasingly popular. Combining cross-country skiing and sharpshooting, the sport demands agility, accuracy, and efficiency.

"We are proud to be a partner of the Biathlon World Cup for the second year in a row. The values of this sport epitomize our corporate culture: simplicity, commitment and flexibility", said Amor Bekrar, CEO of IFS France.

IFS will be the Official Data Partner for the IBU World Cup events throughout the 2011/12 season. The Official Data Partner package provides product category exclusivity, and the IFS logo will be inserted in the onscreen result graphics broadcast worldwide.

About IFS

IFS is a public company (OMX STO: IFS) founded in 1983 that develops, supplies, and implements IFS Applications™, a componentbased extended ERP suite built on SOA technology. IFS focuses on industries where any of four core processes are strategic: Service & asset management, manufacturing, supply chain and projects. The company has 2,000 customers and is present in approximately 60 countries with 2,700 employees in total. Net revenue in 2010 was SKr 2.6 billion.

More information on IFS is available at www.IFSWORLD.com